1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

1STDIBS COM INC USDO0.01
WKN: 320551104

ISIN:  US3205511047

Overview

2024/09/18 17:33:17

Price
4.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.42% (-0.02)

US3205511047
DIBS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

168 EUR

S&P 500

4.68 USD (300)
4.70 USD (100)
4.70 USD
4.725 USD
4.68 USD

4.72 USD
4.697656 USD
7,691
36,128.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3205511047&ID_NOTATION=338613985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2768308316e0543e95cd14ef6f3b988868ee411c1dad4c475fdde8d26a2a07ec&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cdd416155b7e4fc6&time=1726760931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6809a25f5628b20e747ad3998e4f4001a797a2539a7644930a0da03535688089&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=391c1e0226f187946&time=1726760931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b1529ecbffcae6146a879d6228c052bf50989bb8f7a7910cbe66da5f2c89081&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc1bdf75d279661a9&time=1726760931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e64ca89d15f0c5a2881cc31ede71356d25a8f6314c519209b9be94d455d511c6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b11a845275432837d&time=1726760931&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb278104aa2669daaf3a6e45c18f0bbcd007efba1aa8bb4abea982ab77cf2d25&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3113c39cab4c52858&time=1726760931&tool=RSC

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Details

2024/09/18 17:33:17

Price
4.70 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.42% (-0.02)

ISIN US3205511047
Symbol DIBS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 168 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.68 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.70 USD (100)
Open 4.70 USD
High 4.725 USD
Low 4.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.72 USD
VWAP 4.697656 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,691
Trading volume 36,128.00
Number of trades 217
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -20.00% +22.28% -68.60%
Perf (abs.) -1.18 +0.86 -10.31
Beta - - -
Volatility  40.63 45.85 58.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

35.00

30.00

25.00 |
20.00
15.00 i
10.00

5.00

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.75 USD (59,256
4.53 USD (70,634
4.93 USD (127,312
4.79 USD (110,315
6.30 USD (2024/03/14
3.81 USD (2024/08/06
6.30 USD (2024/03/14
(

3.52 USD (2023/10/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
All listings for 1STDIBS COM INC USDO0.01

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/18 17:33 4.70 USD 0.04 217
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=338613985

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
1STDIBS.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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